16JUNZ25
12:13:27(EDT}

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SGURCE : 1A
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 4
2nd 1
3xd 2 -
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

4/1/2/5

LAUREL 16JUNZ25

Win

16.40

$2.00 PAYS
85.80

$31.00 PAYS
362.00

$1.00 PAYS
209.50

16JUNZ5

AmT/MAZ2 24.1C.0

(U5 Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
42.90

$0.50 PAYS
181.0C0

$0.10 PAYS
20.95

PRCOCOZ
PRGE# 1

Show

5.80
4.40C
9.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US bollars)




16JUNZS
12:44:08 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAURBL 16JUNZ5
RACE : 2
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 8/2/6/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 1,3
FAVORITES 10
52,00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 8
2nd 2
3rd 6
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIATL 2.
B/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.
8/2/6
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.
8/2/6/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/8

$2.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
32.00

00 PAYS
133.80

00 PAYS
469.30

00 PAYS
667.00

16JUNZ5

AnT/MAZ2 24,

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
16.00

50 PAYS
66.90

10 PARYS
46.93

00 PAYS
333.50

(US

{us

{us

10.0 FPRCQOO2Z

PAGE# 1

Show

3.60
4.00
11.80

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)



16JUN25
13:13:45(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 16JUN25
RACE : 3

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINTSH i/2/6/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 2

3rd &

4th 7

Bxacta
OFFICIAL
1/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/6

Superfecta
OFFICTIAL
1/2/6/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/1

$2.

51,

S5t.

§2.

Win

15.80

00 PAYS
221,60

00 PAYS
1015.60

00 PAYS
1086.50

00 PAYS
65,60

16JUNZ25

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

{U8 heollars)

51.

50.

$0.

s1.

Place

29.60
24.40

C0 PAYS

110.80

50 PAYS
507.80

10 PAYS
108.65

GO PAYS
32.80

{Us

(Us

(us

(us

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1

Show

10.00
12.00
3.890

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doililars)

Dollars)



16JUN25 PRICE REPORT

13:46:55(EDT} REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 16JUN2S
RACE : 4

SOURCE : 1A

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/2/6/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,4
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 2

3rd 6

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/¢

Superfecta
OFFICTIAL
5/2/6/9

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
1/5

§2.

1.

$1.

§2.

Win

13.60

00 PARYS
10G.8C

00 PAYS
212.50

00 PAYS
2747.70

G0 PAYS
234.60

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

16JUNZ5

{(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
50.40

$0.50 PAYS
106.25

$0.10 PAYS
274.77

$1.00 PAYS
117.30

(Us

(DS

{Us

(Gs

Show

4.60
3.60
4.00

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PREOOOZ2
PAGE# 1



16JUNZ5
14:17:55(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 16JUNZ5
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 6/1/9/7
SCRATCHED RIUNNERS : 2,4
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

ist G

2nd 1

3rxd 9

4th 7

Exacta
OFPFICIAL
6/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/9

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
6/1/9/7

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
5/6

$2.

$1.

1.

52,

PRICE REPORT
REPOCRTING DATE:

Win

10.60

G0 PAYS
30.80

00 PAYS
84.20

00 PAYS
303.5¢C

00 PAYS
184.80

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

16JUNZS

(US Deollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
15.40

50,50 PAYS
42,10

50.10 PRYS
30.35

$1.00 BAYS
92.40

Show

2.40C
2,20
3.40

{US Decliars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



16JUN25 PRICE REPORT
14:54:05{EDT} REPORTING DATE: 16JUNZ5S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICGO COMMUMITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 16JUNZ25
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FPINISH : 8/9/4/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 12

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

52.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
ist 8 30.40 17.60
2nd 9 16.60
3rd 4
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/9 922.6C 461,30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
8/5/4 523.00 264.50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
B/9/4/5 21531.70 215.17
Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/8 129.490 ©4.70

{us

{us

(us

(0s

Show

8.20
8.60
4.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCC0OO2
PAGE# 1



16JUN25
15:16:37 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
LAUREL 16JUN25

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
lst 10
2nd 5
3rd 1
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/5/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/5/1/11
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/ALL

ALL/10

10/5/1/11

$2.

$1.

51,

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

18.00

00 PAYS
£4.40

00 PAYS
135.30

00 PAYS
1018.50

00 PAYS
63.20
11.80

AmT/MAZ 24.1C.0

16JUN2ZS

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
32.20

$0.50 PAYS
67.65

$0.1C PAYS
101.85

$31.00 PAYS
31.60
5.%0

{us

{Us

{US

(Us

Show

4.00
3.00
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 2



16JUN25 PRICE
15:45:04 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREIL 16JUN25
RACE : B

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/6/1/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd [

3rd 1

4th 3

Exacta
CFFICIAL
2/6

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
2/6/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/6/1/3

Daily Couble
CFFICIAL
10/2

52

51,

$1.

2.

REPORT

Win

.00 PAYS

20.80

00 PAYS
20.70

00 PAYS
68.30

00 PAYS
65.60

16JUNZ5

BmT/MA2 24.10.0

(US bollars)

5t.

50.

30.

$t.

Place

00 PAYS
10.40

5C PAYS
10.35

1 PAYS
6.83

0CG PAYS
32.890

(S

(us

(Us

(Gs

Show

2.60
Z2.10
2.40

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 1



16JUNZS
16:22:39(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 16JUNZ5

RACE : 9

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 3/2/8/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 3 46.60

2nd 2

3rd 8

4th 10

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/2 172.00

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
3/2/8 453.20

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
3/2/8/710 938.40

Daily Double
OFPICIAL
2/3

$2.00 PAYS
534.80

L6JUNZS5

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

{US Dollars)

Place

18.00
4.60

$1.00 PAYS

86.00C

$0.50 PAYS
226.60

$0.10 PAYS
93.84

$1.00 PAYS
267.40

(Us

(us

{Us

{Us

Show

6.80
3.20
5.z20

Dollars)

Dollars)

NDollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OD2
PAGE# 1



16JUNZ25 PRICE REPORT
16:50:40(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 16JUNZ25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 16JUNZ5
RACE : 19

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/2/9/7
SCRATCEED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 14

$2.00 PAYS (U
CRDER RUNNERS Win
OQFFICIAL
ist 1 17.8¢
2nd 2
3rd 9
1th 7
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/2 3424 .8B0
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.,00 PAYS
1/2/ALL 218.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/2/9/7 9595.40
Daily Double
QOFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/ALL 22 .80

ALL/1 1G.2¢0

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0 PRCOOOD2Z
PAGE# 1
8 Dollars}
Place Show
10.60 8.20
23.00 17.40
6.40
$1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
172.40
$0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
109.20
S0.10C PAYS (US Dollars)
959.54
$1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
11.40
5.10



16JUN25
17:36:55(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 16JUNZ25

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
CORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVQORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTIAL

1st 2

2nd 5

3rd 8

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/8

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
2/5/8/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/2

$2.

1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

31.4¢0

00 PRYS
25%.4¢0¢

00 PAYS
406.90

00 PAYS
3722.70

00 PAYS
457.40

leJunzs

AmT/MAZ2 24.10.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

51.

Flace

00 PAYS
129.70

50 PAYS
203.45

10 PAYS
372.27

00 PAYS
228.70

(Us

{us

Show

8.60
3.40
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

Dollars}

PRCO0ODZ
PAGE# 1



16JUNZS PRICE REPORT

17:48:52 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 16JUNZ5
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/5/2/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 5

3rd 2

4th q

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/2/4

Daily Double
OFFICTAL
2/6

Win

$2.00 PAYS
33.40

51.00 PAYS
32.60

$1.00 PAYS
211.10

$2.00 PAYS
86.00

AmT/MAR2 24.10.0

163UN25

(US Dollars)
Place

4.00
6.40

$1.00 PAYS

16.7¢C

$0.50 PAYS
16.30

$0.10 PAYS
21.11

$1.00 PAYS
43.00

{GS

{GS

(US

Show

3.0¢0
4.20
2.40

Dellars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dcllars)

PRCO0OOZ2
PAGEH 1



16JUN25 PRICE REPORT

18:15:47 (EDT} REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 16JUNZ5
RACE : 13

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/6/2/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 6

3rd 2

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/6

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
5/6/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/2/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/5

52.

S1.

$1.

$2.

Win

29.60

00 PAYS
167.00

C0 PAYS
581.90

G0 PAYS
1680.50

00 PAYS
5159.80

16JUNZE

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

(US Dollars}

s1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

10.80
5.40

00 PAYS

83.50

50 PAYS
295.85

10 PAYS
168.C5

00 PAYS
259.390

(Us

(Us

(U3

(us

Show

4.6C
4.80
4.80C

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOO2Z
PAGE# 1



16JUN25
18:49:45(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNTITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 7

3rd 9

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/7

Trifecta
OFFTICTAL
1/7/¢9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/9/21L

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/1

LAUREL 16JUN2Z25

1/7/9/2

Win

29.40

$2.00 PAYS
126.40

$1.00 PAYS
1001.90

$1.00 PAYS
758.10

$2.00 PAYS
468.40

AmMT/MAZ 24.1CG.0

16JUNZ2L

{US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
63.20

30.50 PAYS
500.65

$0.10 PAYS
75.81

$1.00 PAYS
234,20

(Gs

(US

(Gs

(Gs

Show

11.00
2.80
5.00

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



16JUNZS
19:15:31({EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 16JGNZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 16JUNZ25
RACE i5
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 2/3/1/14
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 9,13
FAVORITES : 2
$2.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 2 .80
2nd 3
3rag 1
4th 14
Exacta
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
2/3 36.80
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/3/1 125,40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/371/14 1066.80
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS
1/2 158.80

$1.

50.

50.

51.

AmT/MA2 24.1GC.0

(US Dellars)

Place

GO PAYS
18.40

50 PAYS
62.70

10 PAYS
106.68

00 PARYS
79.40

(US

(Us

(USs

(USs

PRCO002Z
PAGE# 1

Show

4.80
4,60
12.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



